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SPACER FOR DOUBLING THE PIN

WAGED  SPACING 10/10.16 MM
T 255-821

ITEM-NO. (ITEM-NO.)
RM (PIN SPACING / mm)
P (NO. OF POLES)
Height (Height / mm)
Width (Width / mm)
Depth (Depth / mm)
COLOR (COLOR)

255-821
10

1

13.2

10

14

grau
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